  1. Scope
This specification applies Ferrite Chip Inductance   BCCWH-160808FT Series
 to be delivered to user.
  2. Product Identification
BCCWH- 160808FT - R82   □
    (1)               (2)         (3)    (4)
(1) Product name
(2) Shapes and dimensions

K
J
K
J
K
J
K
J
K
J
K
J
K
J
K
0.12/7.9 12/7.9 1100 BCCWH-160808FT-R12□
15/7.9 950
105015/7.9
15/7.9
15/7.9
15/7.9
900
850
835
0.16
0.40725
0.41
0.15
0.30
0.43
0.30
0.44
0.52
0.63
BCCWH-160808FT-R82□ 0.82/7.9
BCCWH-160808FT-1R0□
46515/7.9
460
BCCWH-160808FT-R56□
15/7.9
BCCWH-160808FT-R47□
0.56/7.9
BCCWH-160808FT-R68□ 0.68/7.9
0.15/7.9
0.22/7.9
0.47/7.9
0.39/7.9

Red
Green
Brown
1300 Orange
CCS
Part Number
BCCWH-160808FT-R27□
BCCWH-160808FT-47N□
BCCWH-160808FT-68N□
BCCWH-160808FT-R15□
BCCWH-160808FT-R22□
BCCWH-160808FT-R18□
BCCWH-160808FT-R24□
1.0/7.9 15/7.9
15/7.9
BCCWH-160808FT-R78□ 0.78/7.9
Green
1400 Blue
1400 Black
Yellow

440
Green
460 Blue
Violet
Our Product
Part Number
BCCWH-160808FT-1R8□
BCCWH-160808FT-1R5□
BCCWH-160808FT-1R2□
BCCWH-160808FT-2R7□
BCCWH-160808FT-3R3□
BCCWH-160808FT-3R9□
7.8/7.9
3.3/7.9
BCCWH-160808FT-7R8□
BCCWH-160808FT-3R0□ 3.0/7.9
BCCWH-160808FT-2R2□
15/7.9 230 0.96
1.8/7.9
2.2/7.9
15/7.9
15/7.9
210
115
15/7.9
15/7.9
15/7.9
15/7.9
BCCWH-160808FT-4R7□
BCCWH-160808FT-5R6□
BCCWH-160808FT-6R8□
8.2/7.9
3.9/7.9
4.7/7.9
5.6/7.9
6.8/7.9
4.46
3.35
3.50 BCCWH-160808FT-8R2□
32 BCCWH-160808FT-100□ 10/7.9                        15/7.9
15/7.9
15/7.9
350
340